Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Ashton - (1108596) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.10
2:25.44
2:26.20
2:28.11
2:28.34
2:28.36
2:28.83
2:29.25
2:29.77
2:30.13
2:30.18
2:30.76
2:30.93
2:31.34
2:31.99
2:32.05
2:33.06
2:33.22
2:34.55
2:35.11
2:36.50
2:38.47
2:41.47
2:41.73
2:43.06

2:44.14

n.cana

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

624
606
597
574
572
571
566
561
555
551
551
544
543
538
531
531
520
519
505
500
487
469
443
441

Round

I I T I T

-n

m I T I T I I M ™M I I I I I I I

Date

04/08/19
02/02/19
04/08/19
13/04/19
23/03/19
27/04/19
07/04/19
16/12/18
08/04/18
24/03/18
27/04/19
28/01/18
13/05/18
24/03/18
13/04/19
04/08/18
26/05/18
28/01/17
04/11/17
28/05/17
09/04/17
28/05/17
28/05/16
26/05/18
28/05/16
10/04/16

noiInn4E

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
Swim England National Summer Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019

2019 SENW Summer Championships

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
2019 SENW Summer Championships

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Lancashire County Championships

Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
2018 SENW Summer Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Venue

Sheffield
Wavertree
Sheffield
Leeds
Liverpool
Manchester
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro

Bolton Metro

Alclac NMa

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.09.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.10
2:26.20
2:28.36
2:30.18
2:31.99
2:28.11
2:28.83
2:28.34
2:25.44
2:29.25
2:32.05
2:41.73
2:33.06
2:30.93
2:29.77
2:31.34
2:30.13
2:30.76
2:34.55
2:38.47
2:35.11
2:36.50
2:33.22
2:43.06
2:41.47
2:44.14

2:59.94

Copyright 2024

[ 74V}

WA Pts

624
597
571
551
531
574
566
572
606
561
531
441
520
543
555
538
551
544
505
469
500
487
519
430
443
422

320

Round

F

I =m I

r r r m I I I @M I I I I IT I M

-n

m I I I

I I T

£0/Vuc/ 10

Date

04/08/19
04/08/19
27/04/19
27/04/19
13/04/19
13/04/19
07/04/19
23/03/19
02/02/19
16/12/18
04/08/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
13/05/18
08/04/18
24/03/18
24/03/18
28/01/18
04/11/17
28/05/17
28/05/17
09/04/17
28/01/17
28/05/16
28/05/16
10/04/16
28/02/15

Ldrodasiine Uoulily Aye Qroups o ulidiipionsiips

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

2019 SENW Summer Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018

Swim England National Summer Meet

2018 SENW Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2018

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships

LIVETpLUI

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Liverpool
Wavertree
Leeds
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield

Liverpool

vy wiarl

Club Swam Under

Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro

Chorley Marl

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1



