Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Ashton - (1108596) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.10	624	F	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:25.44	606	Н	02/02/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Wavertree	Bolton Metro	1
2:26.20	597	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:28.11	574	Н	13/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Bolton Metro	1
2:28.34	572	Н	23/03/19	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019	Liverpool	Bolton Metro	1
2:28.36	571	F	27/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:28.83	566	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:29.25	561	Н	16/12/18	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018	Leeds	Bolton Metro	3
2:29.77	555	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:30.13	551	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:30.18	551	Н	27/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:30.76	544	Н	28/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:30.93	543	Н	13/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:31.34	538	F	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:31.99	531	F	13/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Bolton Metro	1
2:32.05	531	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:33.06	520	Н	26/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:33.22	519	Н	28/01/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:34.55	505	Н	04/11/17	Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:35.11	500	Н	28/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:36.50	487	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:38.47	469	F	28/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:41.47	443	Н	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:41.73	441	F	26/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:43.06	430	F	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:44.14	422	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
0.50.04	200	Ц	00/00/1E	Lanaaahira Caunty Aga Cround & Championahina	Liverseel	Charley Mart	4

2.33.34 320

```
□ ∠0/
```

20/02/10 Lancashire County Age Groups α Championships

Liverpoor

Page 2 / 2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.10	624	F	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:26.20	597	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:28.36	571	F	27/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:30.18	551	н	27/04/19	2019 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:31.99	531	F	13/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Bolton Metro	1
2:28.11	574	Н	13/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Bolton Metro	1
2:28.83	566	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:28.34	572	Н	23/03/19	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019	Liverpool	Bolton Metro	1
2:25.44	606	Н	02/02/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Wavertree	Bolton Metro	1
2:29.25	561	Н	16/12/18	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018	Leeds	Bolton Metro	3
2:32.05	531	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:41.73	441	F	26/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:33.06	520	Н	26/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:30.93	543	Н	13/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:29.77	555	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:31.34	538	F	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:30.13	551	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:30.76	544	Н	28/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:34.55	505	Н	04/11/17	Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:38.47	469	F	28/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:35.11	500	Н	28/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:36.50	487	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:33.22	519	Н	28/01/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:43.06	430	F	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:41.47	443	Н	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
2:44.14	422	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
2:59.94	320	Н	28/02/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Liverpool	Chorley Marl	1